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Num
1246
1301
1233
1277
1314
1310
1217
1271
1241
1296
1252

1207
1249
1311
1214
1238
1292
1297

1284
1229
1269
1290
1289
1303
1253
1281
1224
1266

1232
1220
1216
1225
1267

1308
1287
1237

ALL LIMITS TRAVESSIA LOW

TRAVESSIA LOW LIMITS MASC

Atleta

THIAGO SANTIAGO FERREIRA

ERIC VINICIUS SANTOS FELIX

JOAO DINIZ GONCALVES DE SOUZA
BERNARDO ROCHA DE CASTRO
JONAS NEVES MARTINS

ROMULO DE FRETAS RODRIGUES
TARCISIO DE SOUZA GONZAGA
RAPHAEL DA SILVA FERNANDINO
PAULO ALMEIDA COUTINHO
WALLACE VINICIUS MARTINS RUAS

RODRIGO WALLACE CORDEIRO DOS
SANTOS

BRUNO CARVALHO XAVIER

IVAN DA MOTA BLACK

SILVIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA ROCHA
IWAN FERREIRA

ALLAN LABBATE

PAULO TIAGO GOMES COSTA

ANTONIO AUGUSTO GONCALVES DE
SOUSA FERREIRA

LUCAS ALCICI

ARLINDO CURZI JUNIOR

WARLEY TAVARES

ARTHUR AUGUSTO PAIVA LEMOS
KAIO DULTRA DO AMARAL

HUGO DANIEL GUALBERTO DA SILVA
CRISTIANO PARREIRAS

ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
MARCELO JOSE DA SILVA

MURILO CASTILHO COUTINHO

LUIZ HENRIQUE CARVALHO SOARES
CAIO HENRIQUE FREIRE NUNES

MARCO ANTONIO DA SILVA BATISTA
JOAO PAULO DE OLVEIRA RODRIGUES
RODRIGO AUGUSTO CUNHA APOSTOLO

WALTER OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
JOAO CORREA COSTA
JONATHAS DAVID SILVA E MELO
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31
40
23
11
46
30
46
38
22
23
39

25
52
48
69
48
23
22

11
54
11
22
25
41
47
54
40
12

27
23
33
36
29

27
24
35

Faixa F.E C. Equipe

M3039 - P

M4049 - P OUSADIA CONSCIENTE

M2029 - P

M0019 1 GRISOLIA TEAM

M4049 1 TEO ESPORTES

M3039 1 SOUTRI

M4049 2

M3039 2 EQUIPE FRANSLI

M2029 1

M2029 2 NATACAO UFMG

M3039 3

M2029 3

M5059 1

M4049 3 SOUTRI

M6099 1

M4049 4

M2029 4 NATACAO UFMG

M2029 5 NATACAO UFMG

M0019 2 GRISOLIA TEAM

M5059 2

M0019 3 ENDORFINA

M2029 6 NATACAO UFMG

M2029 7 NATACAO UFMG

M4049 5 SANDER/ALBATROZ

M4049 6

M5059 3 GRISOLIA TEAM

M4049 7

M0019 4 ACADEMIA COR
EESPORTE

M2029 8

M2029 9

M3039 4

M3039 5

M2029 10 ACADEMIA COR
EESPORTE

M2029 11 SANDER/ALBATROZ

M2029 12 NATACAO UFMG

M3039 6

Tempo
00:17:25
00:17:40
00:18:57
00:19:23
00:19:35
00:20:09
00:20:14
00:21:03
00:21:55
00:21:58
00:22:14

00:22:47
00:22:55
00:22:56
00:23:00
00:23:16
00:23:41
00:23:42

00:23:46
00:23:48
00:23:54
00:24:09
00:24:11
00:24:16
00:24:19
00:25:05
00:25:10
00:25:25

00:25:27
00:25:37
00:25:56
00:26:19
00:26:34

00:27:02
00:27:35
00:27:44



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66

1203
1316
1244
1221
1298
1276
1317
1204
1295
1245
1234
1208
1286
1251
1309
1227
1272
1261

1219
1307
1242
1209
1285

1259
1231

1258
1254
1257
1222
1305

ALL LIMITS TRAVESSIA LOW

TRAVESSIA LOW LIMITS MASC

GILMAR KHOURI ROSSI

TARCISIO NEIVA

FAGNER FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ALUISIO BAIAO RIBEIRO
JOAO GABRIEL FRANCISCO RODA
MIGUEL PEIXOTO OLIVEIRA NOVAES
RAY FILHO

RAIF BALLOUT AMORIM

FABIO BRAGA GIUGNI

ROMILSON CASSIO DE SOUZA
PEDRO LUIZ PORTELA

DANIEL COSTA E SILVA

VINICIUS LEAL PITCELLA

ARTHUR PESSOA DE ALMEIDA
CARLOS MAGNO MARTINS
GABRIEL NOGUEIRA MALTA

IVAN CASAS ROCHA

BERNADO CASTILHO COUTINHO

GUSTAVO DE ABREU BIRCHAL
VINICIUS NETTO CARVALHEIRA
WALISON ROMUALDO DA SILVA
FABRICIO JUNIO DE ALMEIDA
WALLACE FRANK DA SILVA

MARCELO LUIZ ALVES COSTA

VINICIUS FIGUEIREDO COELHO SOARES
OLIVEIRA

TIAGO DUARTE TUDEIA

ALESSANDRO

OTILIO FERREIRA FILHO

PEDRO MUNDIM DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
MATHEUS VYCTOR ARANDA ESPINDOLA
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62
56
36
54
20
11
24
33
22
44
30
44
23
24
53
29
56
10

50
32
37
37
35

41
27

45
54
62
26
25

M6099
M5059
M3039
M5059
M2029
M0019
M2029
M3039
M2029
M4049
M3039
M4049
M2029
M2029
M5059
M2029
M5059
MO0019

M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

M4049
M2029

M4049
M5059
M6099
M2029
M2029

u d BN

13

14

15

16
17

18

10
11
12
13

10
19

11

20
21

NATACAO UFMG
GALO RUNNERS

NATACAO UFMG

NATACAO UFMG

SOUTRI

EQUIPE FRANSLI

ACADEMIA COR
EESPORTE

SANDER/ALBATROZ

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

SANDER/ALBATROZ

00:27:49
00:28:00
00:28:15
00:28:19
00:28:24
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:28:41
00:28:42
00:29:14
00:29:17
00:29:24
00:29:39
00:30:03
00:30:18
00:31:43
00:31:43
00:33:04

00:33:22
00:33:44
00:35:04
00:35:07
00:36:05

00:36:09
00:36:48

00:37:08
00:37:36
00:37:47
00:40:50
00:42:33



ALL LIMITS TRAVESSIA LOW

TRAVESSIA LOW LIMITS MASC
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